TABLE OF CONTENTS

S. No.	Description	Pages
1.	Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts of Election Expenditure (Part-A)	01-45
2.	Note on Expenditure	46
3.	Cash Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates (Part-B)	47-66
4.	Bank Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates (Part-C)	67-86
5.	Abstract Statement of Election Expenditure	87-106
6.	Details of Elections Funds and Expenditure of Candidate (Schedule – 1 to 11)	107-130
7.	Procedure for maintaining accounts of election expenses by the contesting candidates	131-138
8.	Guidelines for Maintenance of the Day-to-Day Accounts of Election Expenditure	139-141
9.	Form of Affidavit-PART-IV	142
10.	Acknowledgement Form	143
11.	Details of Expenditure on Public Meetings/ Rallies etc. (Annexure-D-1)	144-145
12.	Restrictions on the printing on pamphlets posters etc. (Annexure-D-2)	146-150
13.	Proforma for declaration to be submitted by the publisher of Election Posters, Pamphlets etc.	151
14.	Proforma for Submission of information regarding Printing of Election Posters, Pamphlets etc. Appendix (A & B)	152

ISSUED TO

Name of the Candidate: U Sha Kumara

Certified that the register contain's 152 Pages as per the index above.

निर्वाचन अधिकारी RETURNING OFFICER अं और नि द्वी रा, रां नि क्ष ANIPC उपायुक्त, दक्षिण अंडामान (Deputy Commissioner, South Andaman)

(Part A)

Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts of Election Expenditure by **Contesting Candidates**

Usha KUMARI Name of the Candidate: Name of Political Party, ifany: In dependent

Constituency from which contested: As Nicoban Perlumby Consum

Date of Declaration of Result: - Usune 2024

Name and address of Election Agent: Nowcyern Rao Dolly Cum Ward No-17

Total expenditure incurred / authorized: 42820125130 SBIDO114640)

(From the date of nomination to the date of declaration of result of election, both dates inclusive)

1.	2.	2.		3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditu	Nature of expenditure Total Amount In Rupees (paid + payee and date outstanding) Bill No/ voucher No and date			authorized by candidate or	Amount incurred/ authorized by	Amount incurred/ authorized by other	Remarks if any		
						his election agent	political party and name of political party	incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)		
	Description	Qty.	Rate per unit	EAV.		81	90			
27/3/2	y Nomination Pikypwan 6877		490	25000	Ro		25000	V	500	are V

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

1.		3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditure	Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and Address of payee	Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
	Description Qty. Ra	r	1 / N		10 kg 25	n Andre	XII to see	hba bee see
	Register th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	end which tenens	a de fine à	Herene einches been been	l senel	8 1450 Sml	50/- and led
1)	Description Car	Eppendu as pusc	hie R	Easper as p this	reliber Register Nert	Doll 12	ference 3000	
3)	Por Wheeler Plastic Chair Speaker	2500 60 500			Med Med Med Med		2000 66 500	
de	You are therefices by c	14560 ne repu 9/04/202	ested 24	te e	replain		4560 h	P. K. J D. M.

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

Signature of the candidate

Satyajit Mandaryer, Alvis aditure Observer, 13252

9.	1	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Remarks if any	1. Vate of tpendi ture/ event	Nature of expenditure	Total Amount In Rupees (paid + outstanding)		Bill No/ voucher No. and date	Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any
Love an	2-	Description Qty. Rate per unit	1						
9/-	O	ANOIH 7944 ANIOLM 4300 ANOING ANOISCOL H4995	0 12000					1200	
		Two well 4 500	2000					2000	
		Plestrichi 6 10 Spegler 1 90	Local Control of the					60	
	old	pamplet 3000 T		ndal, IR	yajit Ma	29000 152		1500	

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the presentation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration result).

1.			3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
Date of expend ture/ event	Tractice of expenditure	TO CHOOK AND	Total Amount	Name and	Bill No/ voucher No.	Amount	Amount incurred/	Amount incurred/	Remark if any
	Description Q	ty. Rate per unit						Multiply a	

As per the schedule of inspection of accounts of the candidates issued vide RO's letter No. 6-13/DEO/EEM/2024/1280 dated 10.04.2024, the 2nd Inspection of the account of contesting candidate Smti. Usha Kumari (Independent) has been done on 12.04.2024. The following discrepancies have been noticed.

1. The following Vehicle permission has not been taken in part 'A' is neither seen in Part 'B' as Part 'C'

S.No	Event	Particulars	Amount
1.	Vehicle Permit for 17 days	Vehicle 04 Nos.	64000.00
2.	Vehicle Permit for 17 days	Vehicle 05 Nos.	80000.00

2. Col 8 in part A the Amount incurred/authorized by other incurred association/body/any other (mention full Name and Address)

Satyajit Mandal, IRS

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/thy Red 2007 agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration

9.	1.	2.					6.	7.	8.	9.		
Remarks if any	Date of xpend ture/ event	di			In Rupees Address of vo		Amount incurred/ authorized by candidate or his election agent	Amount incurred/ authorized by political party and name of political party	Amount incurred/ authorized by other incurred association/ body/any other (mention full Name and Address)	Remarks if any		
i			escription	Qty.	Rate per unit			- 1	40% (40%) (40%) (40%) (40%)	B (0)9		
	1614	Wite Per	mit		;	144.0	٥0 _.				14400	.0
		Ac	event	ei	mpe	etect o	m 17	.04.2	024	<u>.</u>		
							Jos	7	W) W	\\ \	S	
							Exp	Satyajit N enditure Observe	Mandal, R Observer r Code-R	13252		

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the presentation of the People Act, 1951(Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration esult).

(Part B) Cash Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates

Name of the Candidate: USharkumfal Name of Political Party, if Independent any: Constituency from which contested: Independent Asm Perlimensy contry Date of Declaration of Result: 4 June 2024

Name and address of Election Agent: Warayem Rao Dolly and word No-17

utthe abstraction (From the date of nomination to the date of declaration of result of election, both dates inclusive)

	Receipt			I Do	yment				
				10	lyment			Balance	Remarks, if any
								Amount	
Date	Name and Address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No./ Voucher No. and Date	Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more thanone place/ persons, mention name and balance available)	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
27h	Sell Mother Sponsen		25600	25 SEL	Exp	Satvajii endinga bees NonJurp	25000	IRS T, ANIX 13252 V1/	

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

Satyajit Mandal, IRS ANIPC Satyajit Sat

Signature of the Candidate

lection age party, oth ection of the politice party. (So People A

e subject to nmission, the authorized

ficer as the

of the Peoplet I to IVan

ne prescribe

listed inRul rail. For an hy it wasm e prescribe

indidate if

3 above persons/a s name a

able show received

A in Whi

	Receipt			l Day	ment			Balance	Domarka if anu
	Кессірі			Tay	ment				Remarks, if any
								Amount	
Date	La	In	1.00	D''' 1	ls: 0			La colora	
Date	Name and	Receipt	Amount	Bill No./	Name of	Nature of	Amount	Places at	Any expense
	Address of	No.		Voucher	payee	Expenditure		which or	Mentioned in column7
100	person/party/	la mal	1	No. and	and	and the second	in road	person with	of this table and not
	association/			Date	address			whom the	mentioned in column 2
	body/anyother				Supplies.			balanceis	of table of Part-A
N.F.Z	from whom	7 20				2.100		kept (if	should be clarified
	the amount							cash is kept	here.
	received				1 2 22 6		1 / 1	at more	promise 44 % and
								than one	
1/4			10 7				S. A. S. S.	place/	Section 1
		0						persons,	
								mention	
	30	Section 1		Par Orall	The State	la explicación de	Solate (State	name and	建工程 建建设区域
								balance	
	Remedia	The Cart				named at the second		available)	10000
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
92.000	The same of the sa		TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			an The sea			7.75 mg 7 7 900
	orana and a second								
The second	KONKO			A TOTAL					IV/
100 11	6.676				al inci	Brow and			
40.35						Section 1			
		1	1 A		-				and the second second
	0	4	101		W)			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	perfed			0	00				
	tee		econ						
0	wer a	THE REPUT		000					
()u	1 . 7		· N						
	11100	1	2000						
	110	1 7			400				
1	0	7	1						
	O m	y	A						
	ES ON		KI				to this		
	200	\wedge	4,						
1 2	20 00	1	100				11		
0	1	'							
	1								
150			10 m				1 8		
300									
				M		ANIPC 13252			
	4	10/		V	-	5 pc			
		W	N		sal I	MIL			
	1	1/		40	10	12			Superior of the same
		1	V	Sie Man	- este	132			-8 est ?
	1	1		Mah. Q	3		145		
	1/		CS	1	-AS				

Certified that this is a true of our kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People of 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

Signature of the Candidate

Servations Observed ARP C Server Code Re-13252

ſ		Receipt			Payr	ment			Balance	Remarks, if any
									Amount	Idiove51
	Date	Name and address of person/party/ association/ body/any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No./ Voucher No. and Date	Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ persons, mention name and balance available)	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
	1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
161	1/4/:	27 7	0 1	~~	w)-	rli	00			
	A	closer	04.3	inst- 2021		1	cerret			
	\ 	ens	ee) (me	for		~ N			
					1	A WS	ndal, IRS	JIPC		

mn7 not mn 2

ied

f the e of

date

Certified that this is a true account key to be election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act of Section 27 of the declaration of result).

Bank Register for Maintenance of Day to Day Accounts by Contesting Candidates

lumn 7

lumn 2

art-A

ified

he of

te

Name of the Candidate: UShakumari Name of Political Party, if any: Independent Constituency from which contested: ASM Perlamentry Constituency Date of Declaration of Result: 42412024

Name and address of Election Agent: Name of the Bank: 3BI

Name of the Bank: 3BI

	Receipt			Pay	ment			Balance	Remarks, if any
								Amount	
Date	Name and	Receipt	Amount	Bill No./	Name of	Nature of	Amount	Places at	Any expense
	address of	No.		Voucher	payee	Expenditure		which or	mentioned in column 7
	person/party/			No.and	and			person with	of this table and not
	association/			Date	address			whom the	mentioned in column 2
	body/any other	HT.						balance is	of table of Part-A
	from whom					E		kept (if	should be clarified
	the amount					·		cash is kept	here.
	received							at more	
								than one	
								place/	
								persons,	
						1		mention	
						STATE OF		name and	
								balance	
							*00 II	available)	
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-	2. No Cash		4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
-			4.	5.					10.
-			4.	5.					10.
-			4.	5.					10.
-			4.	5.	PINE	SI Jabous Nyarvet, J	opaiis ly Sture C	se break?	10.
-			4.	5.	PINE		opaiis ly iture C	se break?	10.
-			4.	5.	PINE	SI Jabous Nyarvet, J	opaiis ly iture C	se break?	10.
-			4.	5.	PINE	SI Jabous Nyarvet, J	opaiis ly iture C	se break?	10.
-			4.	5.	PINE	SI Jabous Nyarvet, J	opaiis ly iture C	se break?	10.

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

Gatyajit Mandal, IRS ANTPC

	De	eposit				Payment		Balance	Remarks,
						1 dymont		Datanec	if any
									II ally
Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Nature of	Amount		Any
100	address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure	1 1 1 1 1		expense
	person/	No., Bank		10 x 1 y	Payee	- C			mentioned
	party/	name and				The fire			in column
11 20 7	association/	Branch							7 of this
	body/any								table and
	other from								not
	whom the								mentioned
	amount								in column
	received/	* 17 (17)							2 of table
	deposited in								of Part-A
	Bank								should be
									clarified
C No waller									here.
	The second								nore.
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
		7 - 1000							
		۸.	M						
	nepert 12	,		\					
	a cold	0 -	()	ed					
0	went.	W.	0050						
	, (1		<i>e</i>	Mary.					
	19	Q	11	5					
	-for		7						
	10	Oat	1						
10	ento	You						Man by	A PARTY
0	SM			~				100	4
		1.		\sim	`				
		do		~.					
		/.	1	المستقدات المستقدات					
		Saty	ijit Mar	dal, IRS	THE CO				
	E	menditu	re Obse	rver, Al	ATLC				
	7-	Observ	ver Code	-R-1325	2				
		The state of the s							

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).



					D				Balance	Remarks,
	Deposit				Payment				Dalance	
	ma Ti									if any
			T			1				
	Date	Name and	Cash/	Amount	Cheque	Name	Natureof	Amount	Districted	Any
		address of	Cheque		No.	of	Expenditure		The second	expense
		person/	No., Bank		1 V5	Payee		Table Chy	Jan J	mentioned
		party/	name and							in column
		association/	Branch					1		7 of this
		body/any								table and
		other from								not
		whom the							Takes 11	mentioned
		amount								in column
		received/								2 of table
		deposited in							To Desire	of Part-A
		Bank								should be
										clarified
			-							here.
	1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
	200100	4				F.				
	ning Nyra	, ,								
							(1		
-1	1101	by		0	100	m	Jant	108		
10	124		• •	0	10	-				
	1									
								•		
									4	
						A.				
	1	teron			ante.	or	117.04	2024		
	//-	telou	ml -	ws.	perme	7		,		
	-	1000		11	1	1		+=		
	\	001.10	yel (and	to	end	corner	1		
	V	ren s			5					
								N N		
						to	7	~~/		
						1/	1N			
							cyajit Mandi diture Cod oserver Cod	IRS	PC	
						/	Mand	AN AN		
							wajit whee	1325	6	
						Sa	singe Cod	6-K-x	7.	
						men	direct Co.	1111		
						EXA	diture Cod			

ned nn is nd

mn ole A be

0.

the

of

ate

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).